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Name
SUSANA GUILLEN
Lissette jurado
NADIADNA QUINTERO
CAROLINA DEMENTIEV
LIANNA Licona
Ana Arias
MARELISSA HIM
Williana Rojas
Evelyn Ng
Andrea Lau
MARIA DOLORES
STEPHANY LIAO
GISMARY LAYA
Maria Carolina Pimentel
Barbara Molina
Anna Bruno
Cristel Correa
MARTHA CORDOBA
Whitney Ross
Milene Kerley
Debbie Abood
Maria Antonia Vergara
SHARON CANTO
Marcela Chari
ILDA ROJAS
CLAUDIA GONZALEZ
MERCEDES HERNANDEZ
Anauk Michel Allays Vlieg
BLEIDA MORENO
Melissa De Leon
LAURA PORCELL
Michelle Rojas
ANA PATRICIA SANCHIZ
ALEJANDRA
Ofelina Isabel Rode
Rocio Rodriguez
Barbara Aguilera
Luciley Diaz
Maria Alejandra Carles
Maria Fabrega
Carla Valladares
GLORIA CALCAGNO
REYNA GIL
VERONICA SALAS
ISMEIDA MENDOZA
LORENA FERRER
Ana Carolina Van Chong

CASA ESPERANZA

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
632 25 F 1: 1-99
650 23 F 2. 1-99
111 25 F 3. 1-99
801 24 F 4: 1-99
136 22 F 5: 1-99
439 28 F 6: 1-99
996 24 F 7. 1-99
633 30 F 8: 1-99
580 15 F 9: 1-99
578 16 F 10: 1-99
518 34 F 11: 1-99
630 26 F 12: 1-99
504 45 F 13: 1-99
588 19 F 14: 1-99
292 40 F 15: 1-99
364 22 F 16: 1-99
349 28 F 17: 1-99
123 33 F 18: 1-99
265 25 F 19: 1-99
429 30 F 20: 1-99
424 29 F 21: 1-99
315 25 F 22: 1-99
382 24 F 23: 1-99
408 54 F 24: 1-99
526 30 F 25: 1-99
1 24 F 26: 1-99
113 32 F 27: 1-99
263 23 F 28: 1-99
400 27 F 29: 1-99
426 40 F 30: 1-99
414 28 F 31: 1-99
115 37 F 32: 1-99
545 28 F 33: 1-99
492 25 F 34: 1-99
433 30 F 35: 1-99
290 27 F 36: 1-99
590 20 F 37 1-99
576 25 F 38: 1-99
288 25 F 39: 1-99
245 25 F 40: 1-99
586 37 F 41: 1-99
116 36 F 42: 1-99
499 34 F 43: 1-99
483 24 F 44: 1-99
528 28 F 45: 1-99
500 27 F 46: 1-99
346 21 F 47: 1-99
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Race Date
September 01, 2013

Overall
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Name
Ximena Fernandez
Patricia Mendez
EVELYN ORTIZ
YENNIFER DELGADO
CARLINA ARIAS N.
NURYCEL OSORIO
NATALIA GOMEZ
Xiomara Armijo
ANETH VALDERRAMA
MARINE PEYRONNET
FRIDDA RAMIREZ
Carla Osigian
ANDREA ORTEGA
Maylin Melendez
Ingrid Norte
Sofia Elena Cannata
ZULEMA DE FALCON
ANYELA HURTADO
Juliette Farup
Geselle Marie Ortiz
PENA ANA G.
LLANILCA CHEUNG
MAYRA RIOS
CAROLINA ORTEGA
LORENA GRAU V
YESSICA MORAN
JENNISA AYALA
BETSY LOO
ANGELICA GONZALEZ
Maria Fernanda Santos
LAURA ORTEGA
Abby Miranda
Luly Psilopulos
Vanessa Alba
Lisbeth Flores
PATRICIA LOPEZ
Carolina Cifuentes
GIOVANNA GARISTO
INA HERNANDEZ
MILENA VARGAS
DIANA SANTANDER
VIVIANA MATA
CAROLINA AREVALO
MALORY OLMOS
ALBA GARCIA
Viviana Estela Ordofiez
Veronica Arosemena

CASA ESPERANZA

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
341 20 F 48: 1-99
402 23 F 49: 1-99
936 36 F 50: 1-99
521 33 F 51: 1-99
103 28 F 52: 1-99
124 32 F 53: 1-99
148 30 F 54: 1-99
231 28 F 55: 1-99
384 30 F 56: 1-99
544 27 F 57: 1-99
144 34 F 58: 1-99
467 27 F 59: 1-99
393 22 F 60: 1-99
363 28 F 61: 1-99
592 32 F 62: 1-99
353 26 F 63: 1-99
114 45 F 64. 1-99
490 23 F 65: 1-99
563 99 F 66: 1-99
413 28 F 67: 1-99
128 10 F 68: 1-99
107 42 F 69: 1-99
149 54 F 70: 1-99
640 20 F 71: 1-99
101 41 F 72 1-99
514 34 F 73: 1-99
509 40 F 74: 1-99
399 32 F 75: 1-99
150 39 F 76: 1-99
296 36 F 77: 1-99
641 24 F 78: 1-99
459 26 F 79 1-99
368 37 F 80: 1-99
437 37 F 81: 1-99
562 40 F 82: 1-99
494 30 F 83: 1-99
552 28 F 84: 1-99
392 30 F 85: 1-99
529 34 F 86: 1-99
188 28 F 87: 1-99
189 28 F 88: 1-99
142 27 F 89: 1-99
138 26 F 90: 1-99
489 24 F 91: 1-99
639 27 F 92: 1-99
409 25 F 93: 1-99
286 26 F 94: 1-99
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Race Date
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Name
ANGELICA ESTRADA
Marcela Vallarino
Astrik Patricia Garcia
Eladia Lee
MARIA CABEZAS
MILAGROS MARTINEZ
Ana Liz Quintero
Veronica Quintero
Carolina Quintero
Maria de Jaen
Liz Marie Kinkead
Cristina Oteiza
MELISSA SOLIS
Maria Guevara
Ana Campos
MAYRA ARANGO
Nathalie de FreitasVieira
Anabella Herrera
EVELYN CHAVARRIA
Maria Gabriela Arosemena
ANDREA PINILLA
GISELA FRANCO
MAGDELIS DAVILA
XIMENA ARIAS N.
NATALIA DE OBALDIA
GLYNNIES REYES
JACKY MARXEN
PATRICIA CORDOBA
LOURDES MIRANDA
CAROLYN DIAZ
LILIANA OTERO
LETICIA FALANGHE
MARIA G. FABREGA
ANGELICA LA VITOLA
NAC LOTER
NA LOTERIA
MICHELLE PUGA
Adriadna Arias Lombardo
Patricia Aguila Diaz
Nadine Sanchez
PAOLA CARBALLEDA
Maria Luisa Rivas
Marianela Coriols Rivas
Laura Sanchez Burgos
Priscilla Ruiz
Yumana Saied
Arlene Vlieg Ardito

CASA ESPERANZA
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
386 29 F 95: 1-99
436 30 F 96: 1-99
453 24 F 97: 1-99
435 38 F 98: 1-99
508 40 F 99: 1-99
519 41 F 100: 1-99
351 26 F 101: 1-99
332 16 F 102: 1-99
333 29 F 103: 1-99
475 55 F 104: 1-99
347 23 F 105: 1-99
357 23 F 106: 1-99
108 31 F 107: 1-99
375 30 F 108: 1-99
882 23 F 109: 1-99
485 20 F 110: 1-99
472 23 F 111: 1-99
203 38 F 112: 1-99
631 27 F 113: 1-99
457 35 F 114: 1-99
512 9 F 115: 1-99
511 37 F 116: 1-99
629 31 F 171: 1-99
104 25 F 134: 1-99
106 99 F 181: 1-99
121 31 F 244: 1-99
132 31 F 223: 1-99
133 25 F 167: 1-99
134 25 F 227 1-99
137 37 F 190: 1-99
140 28 F 236: 1-99
147 29 F 195: 1-99
181 25 F 194: 1-99
183 46 F 211: 1-99
190 99 F 217: 1-99
191 99 F 218: 1-99
199 28 F 241: 1-99
204 25 F 133: 1-99
205 26 F 119: 1-99
206 26 F 258: 1-99
227 28 F 157: 1-99
229 28 F 246: 1-99
230 10 F 168: 1-99
232 23 F 259: 1-99
234 30 F 251. 1-99
235 39 F 252: 1-99
238 48 F 276: 1-99
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Name
Karda Leon D Meran
Yolanda Ardito de Solis
Andrea Arias
Madelaine Ford
Isabel Lopez
Carolina Lopez
Shaila Valdez
Ana Gabriela Virci
Marissa Gonzalez Ruiz
Alicia Savarain
Ana Gabriel Quiroga
Linet Vanesa Gallardo de
Melitza Mendez
Giuliana Venutolo
Maria Teresa De la rosa
Melissa Alvarez
Lourdes de Obaldia
Elaine Leone
Monica Dennis
Vicidria Cuza
Melissa Pinto de Mata
Manuela Sakata
Stephanie Salas
Maria Teresa Aleman
Anamae Chandeck
Carolina de la Guardia
Nicole Oller
Claudia Garcia de Paredes
Marcela Beloso
Liz Marie Chandeck
Yenifher Batista
Carolina Anguizola
Michelle de la Guardia
Breanne Fasano
Amanda Salermo
Marubis Rios
Soodabeh Salence
Melisa de Castillo
Janelle Davidson
Ana Victoria Vallarino
Alejandra Delgado
Daniela Del Valle
Monica de la Guardia
Ana Victoria Diaz
Flor Nufiez
Ana Sofia Aleman
Gina Gaudiano

CASA ESPERANZA
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
241 35 F 213: 1-99
242 99 F 129: 1-99
246 20 F 130: 1-99
248 20 F 197: 1-99
249 19 F 215. 1-99
250 16 F 216: 1-99
251 30 F 265: 1-99
257 31 F 275: 1-99
258 24 F 207 1-99
260 27 F 261: 1-99
262 19 F 243: 1-99
268 58 F 199: 1-99
269 58 F 224: 1-99
272 30 F 272: 1-99
276 19 F 179: 1-99
277 48 F 125: 1-99
278 52 F 180: 1-99
280 30 F 214: 1-99
284 26 F 186: 1-99
287 23 F 169: 1-99
289 35 F 239 1-99
294 31 F 253: 1-99
295 23 F 254: 1-99
298 22 F 123: 1-99
300 25 F 161: 1-99
302 27 F 176: 1-99
304 25 F 233: 1-99
305 25 F 201: 1-99
306 48 F 148: 1-99
307 27 F 162: 1-99
309 23 F 146: 1-99
312 29 F 128: 1-99
314 25 F 177: 1-99
318 24 F 196: 1-99
320 25 F 257: 1-99
321 33 F 245: 1-99
322 33 F 256: 1-99
323 46 F 172: 1-99
327 35 F 170: 1-99
328 27 F 267: 1-99
329 27 F 185 1-99
331 23 F 184: 1-99
334 23 F 178: 1-99
340 21 F 187: 1-99
343 37 F 232 1-99
350 25 F 124: 1-99
355 27 F 203: 1-99
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Name
Tania Magh
Belin Camberfort
Ana Cristina Garcia de
Manuela de Sakata
Gabriela Brandao
LIRIOLA CORDOBA
VIRGINIA AIZPURUA
ROSSANA ABREGO
MELISSA ORTIZ
MARIA GONZALEZ
JULIETA RODRIGUEZ
Maria Lorena Jaen
Maria Carolina Carrizo
Ana Cristina Batista
Ana Gabriela de Gracia
Jacqueline Eliz Arosemena
Liz Marie Vega
Jennifer Linet Brown Gallardo
Raquel Marie Diaz
Carolina Porcel Mendez
Myrna Victoria Rodriguez
Maria Eugenia Vallarino
Lita Dominici
Melissa Arosemena
Maria Fernanda Estevez
Ana Carolina Diaz
Francesca Vasquez
Susan Bakers
Andrea Mendez
Gloria Valderrama Cedefio
Sandra Santos Ptti
MYLENA MARTINELLI
MARIA LANGMAN
ANA M. VALDES
CARMEN CARRIZO
XENIA LUIS
HELLEN GALLARDO
SHARITZA MORENO
MARIANGEL MARTINEZ
ISABEL HERNANDEZ
NATALIA DE DIEGO
LAURA BARRIOS
CARLA ORTIZ
ELSY BROCE
JESSICA GARCIA
ANA C. EVANS
JULIE DE DIEGO

CASA ESPERANZA
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
City
361 24
369 40
370 23
372 59
373 27
376 27
377 44
388 26
390 18
394 26
395 35
401 23
403 22
407 25
410 23
411 33
417 24
420 18
421 26
423 27
425 50
430 30
456 43
458 25
462 24
463 24
464 24
468 30
470 22
471 29
473 41
476 45
477 23
478 45
480 54
486 25
491 35
493 21
515 29
531 23
532 21
533 27
534 30
535 27
536 23
538 20
539 23
5
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220:
154:
202:
182:
151:
166:
120:
117:
235:
205:
250:
210:
158:
147:
175:
140:
271:
153:
188:
240:
248:
268:
191:
138:
192:
189:
269:
143:
225:
263:
260:
221:
212:
264:
159:
219:
198:
229:
222:
209:
173:
145:
234:
152:
200:
193:
174:
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1-99
1-99
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

2.5k
Female

30/11/2022 02:19:39



Race Date
September 01, 2013

Overall

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Name
BERTHA CAMPOS
ANA MARIA URRIOLA
MAYRA AROSEMENA
PATRICIA ARIAS
GIAVA PINILLA
Vivian Valdez
Auri Ayala
Ana Maria Abril Gonzalez
Patricia Rodriguez
Dianeth Salazar
Menelis Gonzalez
Ofelina Paredes
Enelda Collado
Claudia Viggiano
Maria Arjona
Eugenia Quintela
Cristina Arribas
Rocio Vasquez Mourin
CIARA DE SOUSA
Dalytza Amado
Yamileth Armuelle
Maria Alejandra Villaverde
Karel Alexandra Alvarez
Carmen Bonilla
YVETTE GONZALEZ
GABRIELA ARIAS
ANA ISABEL CHIARI
FRANCYMEL BARIS
Rebeca Arosemena
Monica Morales
MARIA ALEJANDRA
Eileen Ng
Madhyaluz Meneses
Anamae Chandeck
Dalys Elena Guerra
Julianna Caprile
MARY SOL MUSCHOTT
Maria Alcanzar Garcias
Tamara Berger
MARIANELA AIZPURUA
MONSERRAT ROBLES

CASA ESPERANZA
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
541 43 F 155: 1-99
546 27 F 262: 1-99
547 51 F 139: 1-99
548 20 F131: 1-99
550 28 F 238 1-99
554 32 F 266: 1-99
555 45 F 142: 1-99
559 35 F 118: 1-99
560 35 F 249: 1-99
561 38 F 255: 1-99
564 99 F 204: 1-99
567 99 F 237: 1-99
568 99 F 165: 1-99
570 99 F 273: 1-99
572 31 F 135: 1-99
573 99 F 242: 1-99
574 43 F 141: 1-99
575 46 F 270: 1-99
627 62 F 183: 1-99
628 30 F 127: 1-99
585 38 F 136: 1-99
449 28 F 274: 1-99
445 27 F 126: 1-99
362 26 F 150: 1-99
186 24 F 206: 1-99
635 22 F 132: 1-99
177 17 F 164: 1-99
520 30 F 144: 1-99
412 24 F 137: 1-99
255 23 F 228: 1-99
378 24 F 160: 1-99
405 28 F 231: 1-99
360 24 F 226: 1-99
454 24 F 163: 1-99
584 35 F 208: 1-99
434 26 F 156: 1-99
180 57 F 230: 1-99
282 28 F 122: 1-99
469 29 F 149: 1-99
648 38 F 121: 1-99
146 23 F 247 1-99
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Name
AARON ABOUGANEM
Armando Javier Solis Ardito
Jose Manuel Sam
RICARDO RODRIGUEZ
RICKY RODRIGUEZ
Dario Vidal
Enrique Gaines Ruiz
Allan Arguello
ERICK SANTOS
ROMAN KOSHCEEV
Alfed Muschett
Gennaro Rodriguez
MARCIO SANTOS
Eduardo Rodriguez
Carlos Mangravita
Joseph Pimentel
Welington Moise
ARTURO PORTELA
ANDRES RODRIGUEZ
SANTIAGO HERRERA
Erick Strachan
ALEXANDER AGUILAR
ALEJANDRO GUERRA
Moises Tawachi
Alvaro Paz
Johnny Wright
CARLOS MENDEZ
LUIS EMILIO FERNANDEZ
David Macias
IKER RODRIGUEZ
Antonio Achem
FREDDY VALBUENA
Noel Stolk
JAVIER MARTINEZ
Luis Alberto Lacayo
Carlos Infante
Ismael Gonzalez
JUAN CAJINA
LUIS ISIDORO
FABIO BETARELLO
JOEL COHEN
Juan Carlos Sosa
PENA GABRIEL
Oyden Ortega
Ricardo Martinez
Carlos Barria
Hector Infante

CASA ESPERANZA

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
118 17 M 1. 1-99
233 36 M 2. 1-99
345 26 M 3. 1-99
502 16 M 4: 1-99
131 49 M 5. 1-99
465 26 M 6: 1-99
359 24 M 7. 1-99
358 25 M 8: 1-99
119 24 M 9: 1-99
645 29 M 10: 1-99
422 27 M 11: 1-99
339 29 M 12: 1-99
506 35 M 13: 1-99
427 39 M 14: 1-99
336 23 M 15: 1-99
580 22 M 16: 1-99
460 31 M 17: 1-99
139 38 M 18: 1-99
501 15 M 19: 1-99
636 20 M 20: 1-99
883 26 M 21: 1-99
530 29 M 22: 1-99
112 25 M 23: 1-99
366 24 M 24: 1-99
243 28 M 25: 1-99
558 23 M 26: 1-99
176 23 M 27: 1-99
517 36 M 28: 1-99
579 17 M 29: 1-99
487 26 M 30: 1-99
291 31 M 31: 1-99
484 25 M 32: 1-99
450 34 M 33: 1-99
495 26 M 34: 1-99
201 30 M 35: 1-99
404 27 M 36: 1-99
569 99 M 37 1-99
497 24 M 38: 1-99
644 37 M 39: 1-99
646 32 M 40: 1-99
642 14 M 41: 1-99
303 27 M 42: 1-99
129 12 M 43: 1-99
237 42 M 44: 1-99
365 23 M 45: 1-99
266 22 M 46: 1-99
244 25 M 47: 1-99
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September 01, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Name
GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ
IRINEO RODRIGUEZ
Diego Calderon
MANGRAVITA ALDO
Diego Mangravita
Jaime Javier Montenegro
RAFAEL WEISBERG
CESAR RODRIGUEZ
ALEJANDRO ARZE
JAVIER BARNETT
ALDO MANGRAVITA
Carlos Tufion
Heriberto Matos
Jorge Pimentel
MANUEL WATSON
Julio Mata
ARTURO COCHEZ
Francisco Iberico
Victor Vega
Armando Gundin
FERNANDO AYALA
Edwin Brown
Camilo Mong
Orlando Suarez
Tony Galindo
Wilfredo Gonzalez
Juan Carlos Shafer
Felix Yee
AQUILINO MITRE
Christian Andre Gomez
Ricardo Marciscano
Emanuel Romero
CHRIS KAJOUII
PENA QUIQUE
ANGEL DAVILA
ANDRES ARAUZ
Rigoberto Sorto
JOSE ARNAU
Felix Taborda
Fernando Jaen
Gustavo Valderrama
Roman Herrera Cedefio
Julio Chandeck
HERNANDO ARIAS N
JOSE MEZQUITA
FERNANDO SANTOS
INGA PURMALIS

CASA ESPERANZA
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
505 7 M 48: 1-99
503 48 M 49: 1-99
316 31 M 50: 1-99
643 59 M 51: 1-99
326 23 M 52: 1-99
441 35 M 53: 1-99
145 21 M 54: 1-99
9 24 M 55: 1-99
391 18 M 56: 1-99
122 35 M 57: 1-99
120 58 M 58: 1-99
428 22 M 59: 1-99
431 46 M 60: 1-99
591 27 M 61: 1-99
3890 26 M 62: 1-99
582 28 M 63: 1-99
626 35 M 64. 1-99
581 54 M 65: 1-99
293 40 M 66: 1-99
577 33 M 67: 1-99
117 41 M 68: 1-99
415 29 M 69: 1-99
444 41 M 70: 1-99
297 34 M 71: 1-99
438 35 M 72: 1-99
587 40 M 73: 1-99
593 40 M 74: 1-99
551 48 M 75: 1-99
381 35 M 76: 1-99
455 35 M 77: 1-99
356 24 M 78: 1-99
301 27 M 79: 1-99
637 29 M 80: 1-99
130 46 M 81: 1-99
185 26 M 82: 1-99
513 11 M 83: 1-99
256 30 M 84: 1-99
143 27 M 85: 1-99
443 41 M 86: 1-99
342 58 M 87: 1-99
474 39 M 88: 1-99
202 62 M 89: 1-99
418 27 M 90: 1-99
102 17 M 95: 1-99
105 31 M 157: 1-99
125 58 M 179: 1-99
126 24 M 169: 1-99
8
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Name
PEDRO OSPINA
JOSE RAMIREZ
CARLOS MENDEZ
JORGE HERNANDEZ
GABRIEL GONZALEZ
NAC LOTERIA
NAC LOTER NAC
NAC LOT
NORMANDY GOMEZ
Luis Felipe Bange
Luis Enrique Felipe Poll
Carlos Prosperi
Valentin Solis
lan Andres Garcia Vlieg
Ruben Yee
Bobby Albaran
Wilfredo Rios
Ehrior Sanabria
Vladimir Saenz
Meir Cohen
Michel Mittelmeyer
Edwin Brown Castro
Javier Perez
Aurelio Perez
Francisco Gonzalez Ruiz
Juan Carlos Jaen
Jorge Chanis
Jack Malca
Ricardo Serracin
Henry Farup
Alexis Rodriguez
Rudy Cedefio
Peter Diaz
Oscar Teran
Jorge O'Greer
Ramon Colina
Javier Castillo Vasquez
Javier Castillo Soad
Carlos Diaz
Irlay TuRon
Emilio Santiago
Jaime Arosemena
Fernando Gonzalez Ruiz
ROBERTO LINARES
JUAN . BOYD
ALFREDO DEL ROSARIO
Leonardo Barnett

CASA ESPERANZA
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
135 25 M 162: 1-99
141 32 M 171: 1-99
178 54 M 156: 1-99
182 58 M 146: 1-99
187 28 M 140: 1-99
192 99 M 152: 1-99
193 99 M 151: 1-99
194 99 M 150: 1-99
198 28 M 134: 1-99
226 25 M 97: 1-99
228 28 M 130: 1-99
236 43 M 168: 1-99
239 65 M 181: 1-99
240 15 M 132: 1-99
247 19 M 188: 1-99
252 40 M 91: 1-99
253 30 M 172: 1-99
254 27 M 177: 1-99
259 32 M 175: 1-99
261 28 M 118: 1-99
264 36 M 158: 1-99
267 69 M 104: 1-99
270 31 M 164: 1-99
271 32 M 165: 1-99
273 35 M 141: 1-99
274 27 M 147: 1-99
275 28 M 116: 1-99
279 99 M 153: 1-99
285 29 M 180: 1-99
299 23 M 129: 1-99
308 29 M 173: 1-99
310 35 M 112: 1-99
311 26 M 125: 1-99
313 32 M 184: 1-99
317 99 M 161: 1-99
319 25 M 119: 1-99
324 21 M 111: 1-99
325 51 M 110: 1-99
330 30 M 126: 1-99
33525 M 185: 1-99
344 25 M 178: 1-99
367 31 M 96: 1-99
374 33 M 142: 1-99
379 24 M 149: 1-99
380 24 M 103: 1-99
385 26 M 122: 1-99
387 31 M 98: 1-99
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Race Date
September 01, 2013

Overall

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Name
EDWIN DELGADO
ALEJANDRO DELGADO
GERMAN CASTILLO
Melvin Batista
Harold Doyen
Enrique Aparicio Sanchez
Luis Alberto Jaen Vasquez
Alberto Cedefio
Alejandro Aleman
Jorge Alberto Porcell Endara
Jose Rodolfo de la Guardia
Pedro Boyd
Camilo Gonzalez
FERNANDO GUARDIA
RAUL TEJEIRA
JOSE A. TEJEIRA
WILLIAM GONZALEZ
JORGE BERNAL
IVAN QUINTERO
VICTOR J. CAMPINES F.
AQUILES BLANCO
EDEVALDO MARTINEZ
RICARDO ZONETTI
RICARDO Diaz
MARYLINE PATARO
CAMILO GONZALEZ
John Wright
Luia Capriles
Ricardo Gardellini
Luis Alberto Hernandez
Ismael Gonzalez
Jorge Chavez
Raul Cardena
FRANCISCO ALTIERI
PAULO RODRIGUEZ
NELSON SALES
ISMAEL GONZALEZ
Lino Monnoy
VICTOR CAMARGO
Tomas Centella
Andres Centella
WENKE ZHANG
Julian Martinez
CARLOS DE LEON
Edgardo Vidal
ALFRED MUSCHOTT I.
Juan Carlos Perez Gonzalez

CASA ESPERANZA
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
City
396 37
397 3
398 33
406 29
419 41
432 38
442 40
446 29
447 32
448 28
451 25
461 31
466 27
479 54
481 13
482 15
488 30
496 21
498 24
510 25
516 15
527 30
537 25
542 31
543 32
549 27
553 61
556 21
557 21
565 99
566 99
571 30
583 10
634 26
638 24
649 24
942 34
440 37
110 34
338 29
337 28
981 26
348 30
109 30
371 38
179 63
281 37
10
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M

LT L EZLTZLLLELELELEELSELELSEES<LTLTELEELELSELEELELELELELELELSEsLELTLE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LEELEER

123:
124:
109:

99:
128:

94:
148:
113:

92:
167:
120:
102:
135:
143:
182:
183:
139:
100:
170:
106:
101:
155:
190:
127:
163:
138:
187:
107:
133:
145:
136:
117:
108:

93:
174:
176:
137:
159:
105:
115:
114:
189:
154:
121:
186:
160:
166:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

2.5k
Male
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Race Date
September 01, 2013

Overall Name
DNS Manuel Garces Guillen
DNS EINAR GUERRA

CASA ESPERANZA
Overall Finish List

5K

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

352 38 M 131: 1-99
507 26 M 144: 1-99
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